Bus

B Bus C23 Troncal C23 - 603b Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Calle Fernando Calderon — Calle Ignacio Herrera y Cairo Calle Fernando Calderon — Calle Ignacio Herrera y Cairo
39 stops Monday 05:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:00
Calle Fernando Calderon

Wednesday 05:00
Calle Fernando Calderén

Thursday 05:00
Calle Fernando Calderon

Friday 05:00
Calle Fernando Calderoén
Antonio Larrafiaga Saturday 05:00
Arena Guadalajara Sunday 05:50
Comision Federal de Electricidad

Route info
Comision Federal de Electricidad Direction: Calle Fernando Calderon

Stops: 39

Combate de Sacramento
Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

Calle Montanas Rocallosas

Santiago Xicoténcatl

Calle Batallén de San Patricio

Calle Batallon de San Patricio

o
Sabiduria PR
Prudencia P
3
Justicia 2
Igualdad
Fraternidad : = AVt a1
] =t L]
Mesa del Norte * Guadalajara : & OpenSireethMap contributors
B (23— Troncal C23 - 603b BusMiaps

Mesa Central

Nudo de Cempoaltepetl


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C23-67360797-1769119186
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C23-67360797-1769119186
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C23-67360797-1769119186

Tula

Chichen ltza

Calle Monte Alban

Calle Monte Alban

Puerto Agiabampo

Sierra Nevada

Avenida Circunvalacion Doctor Atl

Sierra Nevada

Sierra Nevada

Sierra Nevada

Sierra Nevada

Calle General Eulogio Parra

Calle General Eulogio Parra

Calle Alameda

Calle Ignacio Herrera y Cairo

Calle Ignacio Herrera y Cairo

Calle Ignacio Herrera y Cairo

Calle Ignacio Herrera y Cairo



Direction Route schedule

Calle Manuel Acuiia — San Ignacio Calle Manuel Acuiia — San Ignacio
35 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Calle Manuel Acuia
Wednesday
Calle Manuel Acuha
Thursday
Calle Manuel Acuia
Friday
Calle Manuel Acuha
Calle Manuel Acuia Saturday
José Palomar Sunday
Roque Abarca )
Route info
Sierra Nevada Direction: Calle Manuel Acufa
Stops: 35

Sierra Nevada

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
Jardin de Los Cisnes
Sierra Nevada
Calle Puerto Mulegé
Calle Monte Alban
Chichen Itza
Av. Belisario Dominguez
Monte La Luna
Nudo de Cempoaltepetl
Mesa Central
Mesa del Norte
Fraternidad
Igualdad
Igualdad
San Clemente

Justicia

Abundancia

06:42

06:42

06:42

06:42

06:42

06:42

06:40


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C23-67360797-1769119186

Sabiduria

Batallén de San Blas
Batallon de San Blas

21 de Marzo

Av. Belisario Dominguez
Sitio de Puebla

Calle Fernando Calderén
Calle Fernando Calderon
Calle Fernando Quiroz

San Ignacio

C23 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Guadalajara

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



